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n CORRECTED (if checked) 
TRUSTEE'S/PAYER'S name, street address, city or town, state or province, 0MB No. 1545-1517 

Distributions country, ZIP or foreign postal code, and telephone number 

HSA Bank, a division of Webster Bank, N.A. Form 1099-SA From an HSA, 
605 N 8th Street, STE 320 (Rev. November 2019) Archer MSA, or 
Sheboygan WI 5 3081 

For calendar year Medicare Advantage 
20 22 MSA 

PAYER'S TIN l RECIPIENT'S TIN 1 Gross distribution 2 Earnings on excess cont. CopyB 
06-0273620 xxx -xx-9533 $ 355 .36 $ 0.00 For 
RECIPIENT'S name 3 Distribution code 4 FMV on date of death Recipient 

GOUTAM GIRi 
1 $ 0.00 

Street address (including apt. no.) 15 HSA IX] 
1635 SOUTHAMPTON WAY Archer This information City or town, state or province, country, and ZIP or foreign postal code MSA 

is being furnished MOUNT JULIET TN 37122 MA to the IRS. MSA 
Account number (see instructions) 

; " ' 67986417 .... \ ·.,,_\ .. , :!''l~. 
Form 1099-SA (Rev. 11 -2019) (keep for your records) www.irs.gov/Form1099SA Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service 

This space intentionally left blank. 
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THIS DOCUMENT ISSUED AS A YEAR 2022 TAX STATEMENT FOR A 1099 INFORMATION RETURN, 1098 MORTGAGE INTEREST STATEMENT 
' OR 1098-E STUDENT LOAN STATEMENT - READ CAREFULLY 

TAX YEAR 2022 
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. 
1-800-TO-WELLS (800-869-3557) 
P.O . BOX 3908 114 

r----C- O_P_Y_ B ___ ~ra 
PORTLAND, OR 97208 

DC9311 DTMI 006869 SP 01 

lll•1lhl111l1l1l,}llllll1ll1•ll1•ll•l'•l•ll,llll11111,,,,1,.,1,, 
GOUTAM KUMAR GIRi 
1635 SOUTHHAMPTON WAY 
MOUNT JULIET TN 37122-1547 

2022 - 1099-INT, INTEREST INCOME 
ACCOUNT NUMBER 

E. I. N. 

SAVINGS 
BOX 1 
BOX 4 
TOTAL 

1 N,- ~ r o o- o o o o 02477818132 
INTEREST INCOME 

FEDERAL INCOME TAX WITHHELD 
INTEREST 

1099-INT, Interest Income, OMS No 1545-0112 

94-1347393 

PH 

.25 

.04 

.25 

FOR RECIPIENT 

FOR TAX YEAR 

2022 

TAXPAYER ID NUMBER 

XXX-XX-9533 

This is imp~rtant tax information and I• being furnlahed to thi, IRSi It you are required lo Ille II return, a negligence penalty or other 
sanction may be imposed on yoµ if th • Income la taxable and the RS determine• that ii has not been reportea. 

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 
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b001~U 

Form 1095•C I Employer-Provided Health Insurance Offer and Coverage I 0MB No. 15-45-2251 

Department of the Treasury Do not attach to your tax return. Keep for your records. I ~@22 
Internal Revenue Service Go to www.lrs.gov/Form1095C for Instructions and thG latest Information. · 

Employee Aoolicable Large Emolover Member 1Emolover1 
1 Name of employee (firs1 name, middle initial, last name) 12 Social security number (SSN) 7 ~me of e mployer 8 Employer identifJCa1ion number {EIN) 

GOUTAM I IGIRI ****-**-9533 OVA RENAL HEALTHCARE, INC 62-1323090 
3 Street address (including apartment no.) Street addre66 (including room or suite no.) 10 Contact telephone num ber 

1635 SOUTHHAMPTON WAY 2001 16TH ST. (877) 732-8482 
4 Cityor town 15 State or p rovi~eN 16 Country and 21P or foreign postal code 11 City or town 12 State or province 13 Couitry and ZlP o, t.,,.;;n ;Olllal ecdo 

MOUNT JULIET 37122-1547 DENVER co 80202 
Employee Offer of Coveraoe I Employee's Aoe on January 1 Plan Stan Month (enter 2 -dlgit number): 01 

All 12 Monll,s Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 

14 Offer of 
Coverage (enter 
,equiced code) 

1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 

15 Employee 
Required 
Contributio n (see s s 152.64 $ 152.64 $ 152.64 $ 152.64 $ 152.64 $ 152.64 $ 152.64 $ 152.64 $ 152.64 $ 152.64 S 152.64 $ 152.64 ir.s-:n.i=tior.s) 

10 Section 4980H 
Safe Harbor and 2C 2C 2C 2C 2C 2C 2C 2C 2C 2C 2C 2C 
Other Relief (enter ' 
code, If appl icable) 

17 ZJPC<>de - - - - -
Covered Individuals 
If Employer p rovided se lf-Insured coverage check the box and enter the Information for each Individual enrolled In coverage Includ ing the employee [R] 

(a) Ncwne or co~ered individual(s) (b) SSN or other TIN jc) DOB (i1 SSN or other (d)Covered (•) Months of ccverage 

First name, middle initial, last name TIN is not availa~) al! 12 months Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 

Goutam Giri ····-··-9533 IBl IBl IBl IBl I 
18 

Lopamudra Manadhata ••••-••-8988 D ' IBl IBl 
19 

Shanvi Giri •••• -•• -6557 !Kl !Kl !Kl !Kl !Kl !Kl !Kl IBl IBl !Kl !Kl 
20 

o l: 
21 ·i 

I/ 

22 - - - - -- - - ---

23 I 

For Privacy Act and Paperwor1< Reduction Act Notice, oee separate lnotructlono. Form 1095-C 12022) 



LOANDEPOT COM LLC 
6531 IRVINE CENTER DR 
IRVINE, CA 92618 

Temp-Return Service Requested 

015735-000001-000003-049101207432241611RS2 1 
GOUTAM KUMAR GIRi -
1635 SOUTHHAMPTON WAY 
MOUNT JULIET, TN 37122-1547 

I ec e 0 CORRECTED ('f ch k d) 
RECIPIENrSII..ENOER'S name, street address, city or town, state or province country • Caution: The amount lhoWn may 0MB No. 1545-1380 
ZIP or foreign postal code, and telephone no. ' ' not be fully deductible by you. 
LOANDEPOT COM LLC Limits based on the loan amount 

Form 1098 
6531 IRVINE CENTER OR and the cost and value of the 

IRVINE -CA 92618 -
secured property may apply. Also, 

888-337-6888 - - - you may only deduct lmoiesf!o the tRev. Janua•u 2022' 
extent it was incurred by you, For calendar year 
ectually paid by you, and not 
reimbursed by another person. 2022 

RECIPIENrS/1.ENDER'S TIN PAYER'S/BORROWER'S TIN 1 Mortgage interest received from payer(s)/borrower(s)' 

26-4599244 XXX-XX-9533 $ 5,586.77 
2 Outstanding mortgage 3 Mortgage origination date 
principal 

PAYER'S/BORROWER'S name $ 238,356.02 07/10/20 

GOUTAM KUMAR GIRi 4 Refund of overpaid 5 Mortgage insurance 
interest premiums 

$ $ 
Street address (induding apl no.) 
1635 SOUTHHAMPTON WAY 

6 Points paid on purchase of principal residence 

$ 

City or town, state or province, country, and ZIP or foreign postal code 7 IBl If address of property securing mortgage is the same 

MOUNT JULIET, TN 37122-1547 
as PAYER'S/BORROWER'S address, the box is checked, or 
the address or description is entered in box 8. 

9 Number of properties securing the 10 Other 8 Address or description of property securing mortgage (see 

mortgage "Taxes Paid instructions) 

001 $2,131.00 

Account number (see instructions) 
5000775907 

Mortgage 
Interest 

Statement 

CopyB 
For Payer/ 
Bo"o\Mlr 

The informatiOn in bOxes 
1 through 9 and 11 is 

important tax in!oonalion 
and is being furnished to 

the IRS. If you are 
required to Ne a return, a 

negligenal penally or 
- sanction mr, be iml)Oled on you W the 

IRS detem'ines that an 
~oft.ax 
results t,ecause you 

- • dodudion ro, this mortgage -
0( ro, these points, 

repo,ted in boxes 1 and 
6; 0< t,ecause you didn1 

repo,t the refund of 
in!Mest (box • ): or 

t,ecauseyou 
claimed a nondedtlctible 

item. 
11 Mortgage acquisition 
date 

Form 1098 (Rev. 1-2022) (Keep for your records) 
www.1rs.gov/Form1098 Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Se<v1ce 

*If taxes paid at closing, refer to the Closing Disclosure 



LOANDEPOT COM LLC 

Federal ID Number: 26-4599244 

Date 

03/04/22 
04/01/22 
04/15/22 
04/29/22 
05/31/22 
05/31/22 
06/01/22 
06/02/22 
06/02/22 

06/30/22 
07/29/22 
08/31/22 
09/22/22 

09/30/22 
10/31/22 
11/30/22 
12/12/22 
12/12/22 
12/30/22 

Description 
BEGINNING BALANCE 
PAYMENT 
PAYMENT 
ESCROW REFUND 
PAYMENT 
PAYMENT 
PAYMENT 
REVERSAL 
PREDISTRIBlJTED FUNDS 
ESCROW DISBURSEMENT FOR 
REFINANCE 
PAYMENT 
PAYMENT 
PAYMENT 
HOMEOWNERS INSURANCE 
PAYMENT 
PAYMENT 
PAYMENT 
PAYMENT 
COUNTY TAX PAYMENT 
CITY TAX PAYMENT 
PAYMENT 

Amount 

2,109.46 
2,109.46 
-118.86 

2,109.46 
2,023.07 
2,023.07 

·2,023.07 

2,023.07 
2,023.07 
2,023.07 

-1,331.56 

2,023.07 
2,023.07 
2,023.07 

·2,015.00 
-116.00 

2,023.07 

015735-000002-000003-049102 207 4322 4161 IRS2_ 1 

Annual Loan Statement 
Loan Number 

Statement Date 

Tax ID Number 

5000775907 

1/4/2023 

XXX-XX-9533 

Previous Prinicipal Balance 
Property Address 

238,356.02 
1635 SOUTHHAMPTON WAY 

MOUNT JULIET TN 37122 
5,586.77 Year-to-Date Interest Paid 

Prlncloal 
238,356.02 

1,227.59 
1,230.27 

1,232.96 
1,235.66 
1,238.36 

·1 ,238.36 

1,238.36 
1,241.07 
1,243.79 

1,246.51 
1,249.23 
1,251 .97 

1,254.71 

Interest Escrow 

521.40 360.47 
518.72 360.47 

516.03 360.47 
513.33 274.08 
510.63 274.08 

-510.63 -274.08 
---- ·- . _ ..2,023.0J__ 

510.63 274.08 
507.92 274.08 
505.20 274.08 

502.48 274.08 
499.76 274.08 
497.02 274.08 

494.28 274.08 

Late 
Charaes 



0 
C
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R

R
EC

TED
 (if checked) 

RECIPIENT'S/LENDER'S name, street address, city or town, state or province, country, ZIP or 
'C

aution
: The am

ount show
n m

ay 
0M

B No. 1545-1380 
foreign postal code, and telephone no. 

not be fully deductible by you. 

Form 1098 
M

ortgage 
Lim

its based on the loan am
ount 

loanDepot 
and the cost and value of the 

PO
 BO

X77404 
~~u,;,e:y ~

~
rv.zd

~
~

~
i~

f~
t :6 5ti'e 

(Rev. January 2022) 
Interest 

EW
ING

, NJ 08628 
extent It w

as Incurred by you, 
For calendar year 

Statem
ent 

actually paid by you, and not 
877-420-4526 

reim
bursed by another person. 

2022 
1 M

ortgage Interest received from
 paye,-'9)A

lorrow
er(s)" 

C
opyB

 
PAYER'S/BORROW

ER'S name, street address (Including apt. no.), city or town, state or 
$ 

1,050.84 
For Payer/ 

province, country, and ZIP or foreign postal code 
2 outstanding m

ortgage prtrclpal 
3 M

ortgage origination date 
Borrow

er 
$ 

240,803.16 
07/10/20 

The lnfoona!loo In box" 1 

1-836-AQQ41-0044179-002· 1-000-000-000-000 
4 Refund of overpaid Interest 

5 M
ortgage Insurance prem

ium
s 

llrr.cq, 9 and 11 Is lmpor1a1t 
lax lnlonMtlon m

 is IJelng 

II 
G

O
UTAM

 KUM
AR G

IRi 
$ 

0.00 
$ 

0.00 
ilm

stledtol!lellS.nyoo 

1635 SO
UTHHAM

PTO
N W

AY 
8 Points paid on purchase 

7 11 address 01 propeny securtng m
or1gage is the 

.,,r,qu1oo1om
,are11.rn, 

aneglloe,<openalye<oillef 
M

O
UNT JU

LIET TN 37122-1547 
ol prtrdpel residence 

sam
e aa PAYER'S

/B
O

R
R

O
W

E
R

'S
-· lhe 

..-.:tlonn,bolm
1)000d 

box Is CMCl<ed, or the address or description Is 
ooyoonlhel!Sdolfflnlnes 

$ 
0.00 

entered In box 8. 
Illa! :11 ll'<lerl)aym

,nl of lax 
resull becausoyou<l'lffltlt!d 

8 Address or descrtpflon of propeny aecurtng m
ortgage 

•-lloo!o<llllsrro1gago 
1635 SOUTHHAM

PTON W
AY 

lnlO'..te<le<U-.0.polnts, 

,,,,,,,,,,,,,.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,.,,.,,,,,,.,,,,,,.,,,, .. ,., .. ,, .. ,, .. 
M

OUNT JULIET TN 37122 
r!l)llrted

lnbox,.1m
6: 

e<bocaooeyou<lm'tr!!)O
fl 

9 Num
ber of propertleB securtng the m

ortgage 
10 O

ther 
l!le reflm

 ol lntlJr..t ¢m
 

4): "becauso you claimed a 
001 

--.1
1

e
m

. 
11 M

ortgage acquisition date 
Account num

ber (see Instructions) 
0142556638 

RECIPIENT'S/LENDER'S TIN 
I PAY

ER'S/BO
RRO

W
ER'S TIN 

. 
-

-
-

-
-

-
21-0534340 --

• ··:-·:.-95,33 
-

. ·-
Form 1098 (Rev. 1-2022) 

VTB 
(Keep for your records) 

www
.irs.gov/Form

1096 
Departm

ent of the Treasury -Internal Revenue Service 

C
urrent Total Paym

ent 
C

urrent Escrow
 Paym

ent 

Principal Activity 2022 
Beginning Balance 
Paym

ents Applied 
Rem

aining Balance 

Escrow
 Activity 2022 : 

Beginning Escrow
 Balance 

Total Deposits 
Total Disbursem

ents 

2,109.46 
360.47 

240,803.16 
2,447.14 

238,356.02 

234.97 
720.94 

0.00 
Closing Escrow

 Balance 
955.91 

•• 
**Balance held for next _years disbursem

ents, not a S
u

rp
~

 

Disbursem
ent Activity 2022 : 

FHA/C01w M
tg Ins 

Hazard Insurance 
Property Taxes 
Escrow Refund 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

M
essage: If your loan w

as also serviced by another com
pany In 2022, you m

ay receive a separate statem
ent from

 them
 as w

ell. 

-
Please Note: For-State Funded Program-Participan

ts
-
-

Your interest m
ay be overstated in Box 1 if all or a portion of your paym

ents are subsidized by a state funded program
. C

ontact your tax advisor with 
questions. 

See the back of this dcx:um
ent for answers to frequently asked questions. 
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